
Infections  Deaths Recoveries

Still surging

United States 
Brazil
Russia
India
Britain
Spain
Peru
Chile
Italy
Iran
Global total

2,357,323 
1,086,990
592,280
427,046
305,289
293,352
254,936
242,355
238,499
207,5259,
9,080,765 

122,259
50,659
8,206
13,717

42,647
28,323
8,045
4,479

34,634
9,742

471,306

980,367
579,226
344,416
237,929

NA
NA

141,967
200,569
182,893
166,427

4,863,103

Top 10 worst-hit 
countries

Total

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

CURRENT 
ACTIVE CASES
3,746,386

Mild condition
3,688,543
98%

Serious/critical 
condition
57,843
2%
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