Still surging





	Top 10 worst-hit countries	Total		
		Infections	Deaths	Recoveries
1	United States	2,357,323	122,259	980,367
2	Brazil	1,086,990	50,659	579,226
3	Russia	592,280	8,206	344,416
4	India	427,046	13,717	237,929
5	Britain	305,289	42,647	NA
6	Spain	293,352	28,323	NA
7	Peru	254,936	8,045	141,967
8	Chile	242,355	4,479	200,569
9	Italy	238,499	34,634	182,893
10	Iran	207,525	9,742	166,427
	Global total	9,080,765	471,306	4,863,103